
Cherkizovo Group



Cherkizovo Group is the No. 1 meat market player in Russia.

Cherkizovo Group is the largest meat producer in Russia.

The company's vertically integrated structure includes

agricultural land, feed mills, poultry farms, modern pig

farms, meat processing plants, trading houses, and

distribution centers.

The Cherkizovo Group has the only innovative European-

level laboratory complex for food research and

development in the Russian agribusiness – the Scientific

Testing Center.

It allows the company to exercise total control over the

quality and safety of food products..
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Cherkizovo Group is the No. 1 meat market player in Russia.
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Cherkizovo Group today

The largest producer of branded meat products on the Russian market

Competitive advantages Portfolio of leading brandsKey performance indicators (2024)

1 055 thousand tons

chicken meat produced

336 thousand tons

pork produced

144 thousand tons

sales volume

3 million tons

compound feed produced

80 thousand tons

turkey meat produced

A vertically integrated business model 

with a high level of self-sufficiency

A strong portfolio of brands with 

growing market share in retail

Dynamically developing export 

potential

Leading supplier to fast food chains
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«Petelinka» «Pava-Pava»«Cherkizovo»

«Casademont»«Empire of 

Taste»

№1* in Russia

on production
chicken meat

№2 in Russia

on production
turkey meat

№5 in Russia

on production
pork

№3 in Russia

on production
meat processing 
products

№1 in Russia

in the animal 

feed market

«Altai 

Broiler»

«Samson» «Krasnobor»«Chicken 

Kingdom

»

*Taking into account the acquisition of Ruskom LLC in December 2024



Cherkizovo Group today

Key financial indicators
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Revenue (billion rubles) Adjusted EBITDA (RUB 
billion)

160,2

2021

184,3

2022

228,1

2023

259,3

2024

2,6х 2,1х

18,3% 16,4% 21,3%

Net debt/

adjusted EBITDA

Profitability

29,3

2021

3,2х

30,2

2022

48,7

2023

17,9%

46,4

2024

3,0х

Segment shares (2024)

Revenue

Chicken, 
60%

Chicken, 
62%

Pork, 15%
Pork, 17%

Meat processing
, 7%

Plant-
farming, 1% Plant-

farming, 10%Turkey, 6% Turkey,
4%

Adjusted EBITDA

Excluding corporate expenses

Meat processing
, 18%



Corporate principles of work at Cherkizovo

WORKING

FEEL

STRIVE FOR

GUARANTEE

READY FOR

SHOW

CARRY

SINCERELY

TRANSFER

HONESTLY

UNITY

DEVELOPMENT

QUALITY

CHANGES

CARE

RESPONSIBILITY

INVOLVED

EXPERIENCE

Cherkizovo is a big family!

05



Thank you for your 

attention!


